Date of PIT Count: January 31, 2024

Type of Count Conducted This Year: Both sheltered and unsheltered

o Youth Populations and Veteran Populations data are a subset of the All Homeless Populations data. Veterans and Youth Populations and Veteran Populations

data should be included in the All Homeless Populations data section.

Adult & Child (at least one adult and one child) Child Only Adult Only (without children)

Total Households and Persons

Emergency
Total Number of HouseHolds 202
Total Number of Persons 356
Number of Persons (under age 18) 113
Number of Persons (18 - 24) 44
Number of Persons (25 - 34) 48
Number of Persons (35 - 44) 50
Number of Persons (45 - 54) 46
Number of Persons (55 - 64) 35
Number of Persons (65 and older) 20
Gender
Emergency
Woman (Girl if child) 190
Man (Boy if child) 161
Culturally Specific |dentity 0
Transgender 2
Non-Binary 1
Questioning 2
Different |dentity 0
MultipleGender 0
Race
Emergency

American Indian, Alaska Native, or Indigenous (only) 1

Totals

Sheltered

Transitional

62

98

29

47

Sheltered

Transitional

47

46

Sheltered

Transitional

Unsheltered
Safe Haven
0 26
0 26
0 0
0 3
0 2
0 3
0 8
0 4
0 6
Unsheltered
Safe Haven
0 8
0 18
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Unsheltered
Safe Haven
0 0

Total

290

480 |

142
94
57
61
57
42
27

Total

245

225

Total



American Indian, Alaska Native, or Indigenous & Hispanic/Latina/e/o

Asian or Asian American (only)

Asian or Asian American & Hispanic/Latina/e/o

Black, African American, or African (only)

Black, African American, or African & Hispanic/Latina/e/o

Hispanic/Latina/e/o (only)

Middle Eastern or North African (only)

Middle Eastern or North African & Hispanic/Latina/e/o

Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander (only)

Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander & Hispanic/Latina/e/o

White (only)

White & Hispanic/Latina/e/o

Multi-Racial & Hispanic/Latina/e/o

Multi-Racial (all other)

Chronically Homeless

Total number of Persons

164

15

13

94

48

12

Emergency

99

58

Sheltered

Transitional

Safe Haven

Unsheltered

230
16

19

116

64

15

Total

100 [



