

1 Youth Populations and Veteran Populations data are a subset of the All Homeless Populations data. Veterans and Youth Populations and Veteran Populations data should be included in the All Homeless Populations data section.

Adult & Child (at least one adult and one child) Child Only Adult Only (without children) Totals

	_								
Total Households and Persons	Sheltered			Unsheltered	Total				
	Emergency	Transitional	Safe Haven						
Total Number of HouseHolds	202	62	0	26	290				
Total Number of Persons	356	98	0	26	480				
Number of Persons (under age 18)	113	29	0	0	142				
Number of Persons (18 - 24)	44	47	0	3	94				
Number of Persons (25 - 34)	48	7	0	2	57				
Number of Persons (35 - 44)	50	8	0	3	61				
Number of Persons (45 - 54)	46	3	0	8	57				
Number of Persons (55 - 64)	35	3	0	4	42				
Number of Persons (65 and older)	20	1	0	6	27				
Gender	Sheltered			Unsheltered	Total				
	Emergency	Transitional	Safe Haven						
Woman (Girl if child)	190	47	0	8	245				
Man (Boy if child)	161	46	0	18	225				
Culturally Specific Identity	0	0	0	0	0				
Transgender	2	2	0	0	4				
Non-Binary	1	0	0	0	1				
Questioning	2	0	0	0	2				
Different Identity	0	0	0	0	0				
MultipleGender	0	3	0	0	3				
Race	Sheltered			Unsheltered	Total				
	Emergency	Transitional	Safe Haven						
American Indian, Alaska Native, or Indigenous (only)	1	1	0	0	2				

American Indian, Alaska Native, or Indigenous & Hispanic/Latina/e/o	0	0	0	0	0
Asian or Asian American (only)	6	2	0	1	9
Asian or Asian American & Hispanic/Latina/e/o	0	0	0	0	0
Black, African American, or African (only)	164	58	0	8	230
Black, African American, or African & Hispanic/Latina/e/o	15	1	0	0	16
Hispanic/Latina/e/o (only)	13	2	0	4	19
Middle Eastern or North African (only)	0	0	0	1	1
Middle Eastern or North African & Hispanic/Latina/e/o	0	0	0	0	0
Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander (only)	0	0	0	0	0
Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander & Hispanic/Latina/e/o	0	0	0	4	4
White (only)	94	15	0	7	116
White & Hispanic/Latina/e/o	48	16	0	0	64
Multi-Racial & Hispanic/Latina/e/o	3	0	0	1	4
Multi-Racial (all other)	12	3	0	0	15
Chronically Homeless	Sheltered			Unsheltered	Total
Onlonically Homeless	Emergency	Transitional	Safe Haven		
Total number of Persons	99		0	1	100